

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO. W.P.No. 18179 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	11.07.2024	<u>KL,J</u> At request of Learned Asst. Government pleader for revenue and learned Assistant government pleader for forest to produce copy of the proceedings no. E4/4566/13 dated: 16.11.2019 and also consequential notification if any, list on 18.07.2024. b/o Ssy	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE